1 of 6
LEDVANCE NFC LED Drivers
Field-Programmable, Near-Field Communication (NFC) LED
Drivers. This family covers linear, compact, and outdoor drivers.
These drivers are available in the industry’s most desirable
wattages. Our programming software app can be downloaded
in seconds on any smartphone. The programming is easy and

2 of 6
Ordering Guide
LEDrv XX XXX X XXX0 DIMX AUX12 P6 NFC
LEDVANCE Driver
tapTronic
Output wattage
25 = 25W
36 = 36W
40 = 40W
55 = 55W
85 = 85W
88 = 88W
100 = 100W
180 = 180W
Input Voltage
120-277
UNV=120-227V
UNH=120-347V
HUV=347-480V
Type
C = Compact
L = Linear
Blank = Outdoor
Output Current (Max)
1000 = 1000mA
1050 = 1050mA
1250 = 1250mA
1300 = 1300mA
1400 = 1400mA
2300 = 2300mA
2400 = 2400mA
0-10V Dimming
DIM = 10% dimming
DIM1 = 1% dimming
Auxiliary Output
AUX12 = 12V
P6= IP66
(Outdoor)
Near-Field

2 of 6
Ordering Guide
LEDrv XX XXX X XXX0 DIMX AUX12 P6 NFC
LEDVANCE Driver
tapTronic
Output wattage
25 = 25W
36 = 36W
40 = 40W
55 = 55W
85 = 85W
88 = 88W
100 = 100W
180 = 180W
Input Voltage
120-277
UNV=120-227V
UNH=120-347V
HUV=347-480V
Type
C = Compact
L = Linear
Blank = Outdoor
Output Current (Max)
1000 = 1000mA
1050 = 1050mA
1250 = 1250mA
1300 = 1300mA
1400 = 1400mA
2300 = 2300mA
2400 = 2400mA
0-10V Dimming
DIM = 10% dimming
DIM1 = 1% dimming
Auxiliary Output
AUX12 = 12V
P6= IP66
(Outdoor)
Near-Field